Plandome Heights Civic Association 2019/20

Our purpose is the betterment of the Village of Plandome Heights. More specifically, we seek to:

- Promote the rights, interests and welfare of our members through civic activities
- Advocate transparent and accountable government that is responsive to our residents
- Encourage the wise and efficient use of taxpayer dollars
- Work actively with The Council of Greater Manhasset Civic Associations
- Provide pertinent information and encourage public participation
- Preserve and contribute to the safety and beautification of the community

PHCA Member Information

Membership to residents is only ten dollars (\$10) per household per year!

Mail payment with your completed Form to:

Plandome Heights Civic Association 36 Bourndale Road South (c/o Rosemary Mascali) Manhasset, NY 11030

Resident's Name:	
Home Address:	
City, State, Zip:	Manhasset, NY 11030
Home Phone:	Cell Phone:
Email Address:	
Amount:	\$

Please make check payable to: Plandome Heights Civic Association.

All member information will be used exclusively for the PHCA and will not be distributed to outside sources.